1
BELT GUIDE
HOW TO USE THE JASON
CROSS-REFERENCING GUIDE
It’s Quick & Easy!
1. Simply look up the OEM manufacturer’s part number on pages 7 - 8. Listed next to it is a cross-reference to MXV
or standard Multi-Plus belt. Special OEM belts are listed on pages 5 - 6.
2. What if the belt I am trying to replace has no part number on it (or I can’t read it)? Using the Belt Construction

door power equipment in use today, as well as all other light-duty FHP drives.
Superior Tensile Strength De-Clutching Cover Longer Drive Life
Superior Length Stability Greater Heat/Oil Resistance
APPLICATIONS: Power Mowers • Riding Mowers/Garden Tractors • Tillers
Snow Throwers • Sprayer Pumps
MXVTM BELTS
MXV3 3/8” Top Width x 7/32” Thick x 40° Angle
Belt          Outside        List
No.           Length       Each
Belt          Outside         List
No.           Length        Each
Belt           Outside         List
No.            Length        Each
Belt          Outside List
No.           Length Each
MXV3-200 20” $ 9.44
MXV3-210 21” 9.44
MXV3-220 22” 9.44
MXV3-240 24” 9.44
MXV3-250 25” 9.92
MXV3-260 26” 9.92
MXV3-270 27” 9.92
MXV3-280 28” $ 9.92
MXV3-290 29” 10.56
MXV3-300 30” 10.24
MXV3-310 31” 10.32
MXV3-320 32” 10.48
MXV3-330 33” 10.64
MXV3-340 34” 10.80
MXV3-350 35” $ 11.04
MXV3-360 36” 11.20
MXV3-370 37” 11.44
MXV3-380 38” 11.74
MXV3-390 39” 11.92
MXV3-400 40” 12.16
MXV3-410 41” 12.40
MXV3-420 42” $12.56
MXV3-430 43” 12.72
MXV3-440 44” 12.88
MXV3-450 45” 13.12
MXV3-460 46” 13.28
MXV3-470 47” 13.52
MXV3-480 48” 13.68
MXV4 1/2” Top Width x 5/16” Thick x 40° Angle
MXV4-200 20” $ 9.92
MXV4-210 21” 9.92
MXV4-220 22” 9.92
MXV4-230 23” 9.92
MXV4-240 24” 9.92
MXV4-250 25” 9.92
MXV4-260 26” 10.08
MXV4-270 27” 10.24
MXV4-280 28” 10.40
MXV4-290 29” 10.56
MXV4-295 29.5” 10.72
MXV4-300 30” 10.72
MXV4-305 30.5” 10.88
MXV4-310 31” 10.88
MXV4-320 32” 11.04
MXV4-325 32.5” 11.12
MXV4-330 33” 11.20
MXV4-340 34” 11.44
MXV4-350 35” 11.44
MXV4-355 35.5” 12.80
MXV4-360 36” 11.84
MXV4-370 37” 12.00
MXV4-380 38” 12.24
MXV4-390 39” 12.56
MXV4-400 40” 12.80
MXV4-410 41” $13.04
MXV4-420 42” 13.20
MXV4-430 43” 13.44
MXV4-440 44” 13.76
MXV4-450 45” 14.00
MXV4-460 46” 14.16
MXV4-470 47” 14.32
MXV4-480 48” 14.40
MXV4-490 49” 14.56
MXV4-500 50” 14.72
MXV4-510 51” 14.88
MXV4-520 52” 15.04
MXV4-530 53” 15.20
MXV4-540 54” 15.36
MXV4-550 55” 15.52
MXV4-560 56” 15.76
MXV4-570 57” 15.92
MXV4-580 58” 16.08
MXV4-590 59” 16.28
MXV4-600 60” 16.48
MXV4-610 61” 16.64
MXV4-620 62” 16.80
MXV4-630 63” 17.04
MXV4-640 64” 17.20
MXV4-650 65” 17.44
MXV4-660 66” $17.60
MXV4-670 67” 17.76
MXV4-680 68” 18.00
MXV4-690 69” 18.24
MXV4-700 70” 18.40
MXV4-710 71” 18.80
MXV4-720 72” 19.20
MXV4-730 73” 19.36
MXV4-740 74” 19.44
MXV4-750 75” 19.60
MXV4-760 76” 19.76
MXV4-770 77” 20.00
MXV4-780 78” 20.32
MXV4-790 79” 20.64
MXV4-800 80” 20.96
MXV4-810 81” 21.28
MXV4-820 82” 21.60
MXV4-830 83” 21.92
MXV4-840 84” 22.24
MXV4-850 85” 22.56
MXV4-860 86” 22.88
MXV4-870 87” 23.20
MXV4-880 88” 23.52
MXV4-890 89” 23.84
MXV4-900 90” 24.16
MXV4-910 91” $24.48
MXV4-920 92” 24.80
MXV4-930 93” 25.12
MXV4-940 94” 25.36
MXV4-945 94.5” 25.48
MXV4-950 95” 25.60
MXV4-960 96” 25.92
MXV4-970 97” 26.16
MXV4-980 98” 26.40
MXV4-990 99” 26.72
MXV4-1000 100” 26.96
MXV4-1010 101” 27.23
MXV4-1020 102” 27.54
MXV4-1030 103” 27.70
MXV4-1050 105” 28.20
MXV4-1070 107” 28.89
MXV4-1080 108” 29.16
MXV4-1090 109” 29.38
MXV4-1100 110” 29.41
MXV4-1120 112” 30.12
MXV4-1180 118” 31.86
MXV4-1340 134” 36.13
MXV4-1380 138” 37.26
MXV5 21/32” Top Width x 3/8” Thick x 40° Angle
MXV5-230 23” $12.16
MXV5-240 24” 12.16
MXV5-250 25” 12.16
MXV5-260 26” 12.48
MXVS-270 27” 12.80
MXV5-280 28” $13.04
MXV5-290 29” 13.36
MXV5-300 30” 13.60
MXV5-310 31” 13.92
MXV5-320 32” 14.24
MXV5-330 33” $14.56
MXV5-340 34” 14.88
MXV5-350 35” 15.12
MXV5-360 36” 15.44
MXV5-370 37” 15.68
MXV5-380 38” $16.00
MXV5-390 39” 16.48
MXV5-400 40” 17.12
MXV5-410 41” 17.60
MXV5-420 42” 18.00
3
MXV5 21/32” Top Width x 3/8” Thick x 40° Angle
Belt          Outside          List
No.           Length         Each
Belt          Outside          List
No.           Length         Each
Belt           Outside         List
No.            Length        Each
Belt            Outside List
No.             Length Each
MXV5-430 43” $18.40
MXV5-440 44” 18.80
MXV5-450 45” 19.20
MXV5-460 46” 19.60
MXV5-470 47” 20.00
MXV5-480 48” 20.40
MXV5-490 49” 20.80
MXV5-500 50” 21.12
MXV5-510 51” 21.44
MXV5-520 52” 21.76
MXV5-530 53” 22.08
MXV5-540 54” 22.40
MXV5-550 55” 22.64
MXV5-560 56” 22.80
MXV5-570 57” 23.04
MXV5-580 58” 23.20
MXV5-590 59” 23.36
MXV5-600 60” 23.52
MXV5-610 61” 23.92
MXV5-620 62” 23.84
MXV5-630 63” $24.00
MXV5-640 64” 24.32
MXV5-650 65” 24.64
MXV5-660 66” 24.96
MXV5-670 67” 25.28
MXV5-680 68” 25.60
MXV5-690 69” 25.92
MXV5-700 70” 26.16
MXV5-710 71” 26.40
MXV5-720 72” 26.72
MXV5-730 73” 27.12
MXV5-740 74” 27.44
MXV5-750 75” 27.76
MXV5-760 76” 28.08
MXV5-770 77” 28.48
MXV5-780 78” 28.80
MXV5-790 79” 29.20
MXV5-800 80” 29.60
MXV5-810 81” 30.00
MXV5-820 82” 30.40
MXV5-830 83” $30.80
MXV5-840 84” 31.20
MXV5-850 85” 32.00
MXV5-860 86” 32.24
MXV5-870 87” 32.56
MXV5-880 88” 32.80
MXV5-890 89” 33.12
MXV5-900 90” 33.44
MXV5-910 91” 33.76
MXV5-920 92” 34.08
MXV5-930 93” 34.40
MXV5-940 94” 34.88
MXV5-950 95” 35.44
MXV5-960 96” 36.00
MXV5-970 97” 36.40
MXV5-980 98” 36.80
MXV5-990 99” 37.20
MXV5-1000 100” 37.60
MXV5-1010 101” 42.42
MXV5-1020 102” 42.84
MXV5-1040 104” $43.99
MXV5-1060 106” 44.84
MXV5-1090 109” 46.11
MXV5-1110 111” 46.95
MXV5-1130 113” 47.80
MXV5-1170 117” 49.49
MXV5-1180 118” 49.91
MXV5-1200 120” 50.76
MXV5-1260 126” 53.30
MXV5-1340 134” 56.68
MXV5-1360 136” 57.53
MXV5-1380 138” 58.37
MXV5-1390 139” 58.80
MXV5-1400 140” 59.22
MXV5-1430 143” 60.49
MXV5-1480 148” 62.60
MXV5-1520 152” 64.30
MXV5-1630 163” 68.95
POPULAR BRAND SIZE/PRODUCT NUMBER COMPARISON
So consumers may select high-quality Jason MXV replacement belts for all of their requirements, regardless of brand,
this chart will help you convert other manufacturers’ product numbers to those supplied by Jason Industrial.
Belt Size